
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1455 Gruber Rd.

Green Bay, WI 54313

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washignton Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

807 Liberty Drive

Verona, WI 53593

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802
Duluth Builders Exchange Misty Hall office@duluthbx.com (218) 722-2836

Trish LowryConstructConnect

Davina JacobsDodge Reports

Timothy HelstadAmerican Pavement Solutions, 
Inc. bmichiels@ameripavement.com

(877) 903-1909

mcrapp@centuryfence.com

(770) 849-6459

(608) 250-9263Michelle Burse

Mike Crapp

Contract 8267

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.com

(608) 819-8298

(920) 593-7380

davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

Brent Conwell

(920) 687-8782

(608) 848-8781

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

scott langumDrax Inc scottlangum@draxco.com

Century Fence (651) 464-7373

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Amy BurkeDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

(262) 694-3166Tyler Floyd

Builders Exchange of WI

content@constructconnect.com

Donna 
Komassa donna@crs4rec.comCommercial Recreation 

Specialists

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2

11/1/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8267

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

8007 Beeson Street

Louisville, OH 44641

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1237 W Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

556 Northpark Dr.

Bosssier City, LA 71111

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800jacob cates

Henry Conklin

Bryan HenneKPH Construction Corp

Keea Sainsbury

jcates@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 271-4800

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.com

sdaniels@danielsco.com

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

robb@foreverlawn.com (330) 606-7123

estimating@kphbuilds.com (414) 647-1530

(608) 271-4800

(608) 754-6601

(608) 438-6355

Molly HawkinsJ.P. Cullen

Robb WolfFLSW

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes nate amble

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Lawrence 
Pearson

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

Willie Lathan

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

lathanwillie@yahoo.comLathan Construction LLC (318) 525-5300

madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8267

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5101 Highway 55, Suite 6000

Golden Valley, MN 55422

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

230 Gerry Dr

Wood Dale, IL 60191

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

(608) 222-2247

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.net

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

John Poblocki

David SternbergPerfect Turf LLC daves@perfectturf.com

Pete RustadRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Tiffany Peters

Joe CulekRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Eric 
ChristensenR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

jae@patriotfencing.com

Nickles Electric

Northway Fence Inc.

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

(888) 796-8873

(262) 521-0029

(608) 222-3456

J BiehlPatriot Fence

(608) 849-4654

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.com (414) 476-9130

echristensen@rghuston.com

Niesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

(608) 222-3180

Poblocki Paving Corporation

(608) 255-9223

tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.com (262) 781-7382

jculek@rpcattell.com (608) 222-3180

prustad@rpcattell.com

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jill Zimmer

Ken Buchholz

jill@mnwiplay.comMinnesota Wisconsin 
Playground (800) 622-5425

Mega Rentals

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8267

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

scottg@slunderground.net (608) 592-0625

(608) 836-1071 x221

Scott GlaserS & L Underground, Inc.

John 
Czerepinski

mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

(608) 222-5100

john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Mark Herrling

Katie Lichtie

(715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

rholevoet@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. katie@speedwaysg.com (608) 836-1071 x221

Dennis 
Konieczny pdrager@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp.

richard HolevoetThe Daily Reporter

249
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